
The Irish Imagination: A Global Education Course in Northern Ireland 
CT/MC 614: Theology, the Arts, and Christian Formation 
June 23 – July 2, 2024 
 
Daily Itinerary (Note: Some mornings are dedicated to class lectures and discussions; otherwise the 
lecture/discussion will be ongoing as we travel, experience sites, and encounter art together.) 
 
Sunday, June 23 (Departure) 
 

• Depart from your city of origin to Belfast, Northern Ireland 
 
Monday, June 24 (Arrival) 
 

• Arrive in Belfast no later than 2pm 

• Check in at Union Theological College (UTC) or hotel 

• Tour of UTC and walk in Botanic Gardens 

• Beginning team meetings and discussions 
 
Tuesday, June 25 (Belfast) 
 

• Morning prayer 

• Class lecture and discussion 

• Ulster Museum 
 
Wednesday, June 26 (Day Trip: North Coast) 
 

• Morning prayer 

• Antrim Round Tower 

• Giant’s Causeway 
 
Thursday, June 27 (Day Trip: St Patrick) 
 

• Morning prayer 

• St Patrick Centre 

• St Patrick’s grave and Down Cathedral 

• Walk on a portion of St Patrick’s Way 
 
Friday, June 28 (Day Trip: Dublin) 
 

• Book of Kells and Trinity College 

• National Cathedral 

• Literary tour 
 
Saturday, June 29 (Belfast) 
 



• Morning prayer 

• Class lecture and discussion 

• C. S. Lewis tour 

• Special C. S. Lewis lecture 
 
Sunday, June 30 (Belfast) 
 

• Corporate worship 

• St George’s Market 

• Evening concert 
 
Monday, July 1 (Belfast) 
 

• Morning prayer 

• Class lecture and discussion 

• Tour of Belfast art 

• Special guest, artist Ross Wilson 
 
Tuesday, July 2 (Departure) 
 

• Morning prayer 

• Check out by 11am 

• Depart for onward journey or home 


